GEETHA ROAD, ROBERTSONPET, KGF-563122

Department of Kannada

June 7th to June 22" Online Classes report 2020-2021

Department: Kannada

SRI BHAGAWAN MAHAVEER JAIN FIRST GRADE COLLEGE

Name of the faculty: Dr. B. K. Manjula

07/06/2021, Mon | BCA 10.30to 11.15 | Tollu Gatti Drama PPT
08/06/2021, Tues Il B.Sc 10.30to 11.15 | Mayeya tirskara PPT
09/06/2021, Wed | BCA 11.30to0 12.15 | Tollu Gatti Drama PPT
10/06/2021, Thurs | | B.Com 10.30to 11.15 | Shoka Cakra Drama PPT
11/06/2021, Fri | BCA 10.30to 11.15 | Tollu Gatti Drama
| B.Com 11.30to 12.15 | Shoka Cakra Drama PPT
12/06/2021, Sat | B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 | Tollu Gatti Drama PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30to0 1.15 Online Test
14/06/2021, Mon | BCA 10.30 to 11.15 | Tollu Gatti Drama PPT
15/06/2021, Tues 11 B.Sc 10.30 t0 11.15 | Mayeya tirskara PPT
16/06/2021, Wed | BCA 11.30 to 12.15 | Tollu Gatti Drama PPT
17/06/2021, Thurs | | B.Com 10.30to 11.15 | Shoka Cakra Drama PPT
18/06/2021, Fri | BCA 10.30to 11.15 | Tollu Gatti Drama PPT
| B.Com 11.30to 12.15 | Shoka Cakra Drama
19/06/2021, Sat | B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Shoka Cakra Drama PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30to 1.15 Mayeya Tirskara
21/06/2021, Mon | BCA 10.30to 11.15 | Tollu Gatti Drama Completed PPT
22/06/2021, Tues Il B.Sc 10.30to 11.15 | Gajamukhana Kshiradaha Kirtane | PPT

Department: Kannada

Name of the faculty: Dr. C.M.Rajanna

Date Class Time Topic
07/06/2021, Mon Il BCA 11.00to 11.15 | Kirtane
08/06/2021, Tues I BCA 10.15t0 11.00 | Kirtane
09/06/2021, Wed I BCA 11.00to 11.45 | Kirtane

Il BBA 11.451t0 12.30 | Vaishampayana Gili
10/06/2021, Thurs I1B.Com |9.30t010.15 Urugalan Udiven
11/06/2021, Fri 1 B.Com |9.30t010.15 Urugalan Udiven

Il BBA 11,00 to 11.45 | Vaishampayana Gili
12/06/2021, Sat Il BCA 11.00to 11.45 | Kirtane
14/06/2021, Mon Il BCA 11.00t0 11.15 | Kirtane
15/06/2021, Tues Il BCA 10.151t0 11.00 | Kirtane
16/06/2021, Wed I BCA 11.00 to 11.45 | Kirtane

Il BBA 11.45t0 12.30 | Vaishampayana Gili
17/06/2021, Thurs I1 B.Com |9.30t010.15 Urugalan Udiven
18/06/2021, Fri I1B.Com |9.30t010.15 Urugalan Udiven

Il BBA 11,00 to 11.45 | Vaishampayana Gili
19/06/2021, Sat Il BCA 11.00 to 11.45 | Kirtane
21/06/2021, Mon Il BCA 11.00to 11.15 | Kirtane
22/06/2021, Tues I BCA 10.15t0 11.00 | Kirtane




Department: Kannada

Faculty name: Vijayalakshmi.K

Date Time Class Topic

08/06/2021 9.30 t0 10.15 IB.BA Pandu madriya prasanga.

10.15t0 11.00 IB.Sc Ruchi , completed
09/06/2021 9.30 to 10.00 IB.BA Online test

3.00 to 4.00 IB.Sc Online test
10/06/2021 9.30t0 10.15 11B.Sc Samkoleya hidithadalli.
11/06/2021 9.30to 10.15 IB.Sc Matige mathu godalaridu.

10.15t0 11.00 IB.BA Chomana makala hadu.
12/06/2021 11.00to 11.45 11B.Com Ella magala maduvegagi

11.4510 12.30 IB.Sc Matige mathu godalaridu.
15/06/2021 9.30 t0 10.15 IB.BA Chomana makala hadu

10.15t0 11.00 IB.Sc Matige mathu godalaridu.
16/06/2021 9.30 t0 10.15 IB.Sc Matige mathu godalaridu.
17/06/2021 9.30to 10.15 11B.Sc Samkoleya hidithadalli.
18/06/2021 9.30to0 10.15 IB.Sc Matige mathu godalaridu, completed

10.15to0 11.00 IB.BA Chomana makala hadu, completed
19/06/2021 11.451t0 12.30 IB.Sc Naa mettida joodu.
22/06/2021 9.30t0 10.15 IB.BA Chomana makala hadu

10.15to0 11.00 IB.Sc Matige mathu godalaridu.




Department of Kannada

April 28™ to May 22" Online Classes report 2020-2021

SRI BHAGAWAN MAHAVEER JAIN FIRST GRADE COLLEGE
GEETHA ROAD, ROBERTSONPET, KGF-563122

Department: Kannada Name of the faculty: Dr. B. K. Manjula
Date Class Time Topic covered Mode of
teaching
28/04/2021, Wed | BCA 11.05t0 11.50 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | Google Meet
PPT
29/04/2021, Thurs | 1 B.Com 10.15t0 11.00 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
30/04/2021, Fri | BCA 10.10 to 10.55 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | PPT
| B.Com 11.00to 11.45 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem
03/05/2021, Mon | BCA 10.10 to 10.55 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | PPT
04/05/2021, Tuses | Il B.Sc 10.15t0 11.00 | Durtodhana Vilapa PPT
05/05/2021, Wed | BCA 11.05t0 11.50 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | PPT
06/05/2021, Thurs | I B.Com 10.15t0 11.00 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
07/05/2021, Fri | BCA 10.10 to 10.55 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | PPT
| B.Com 11.00to 11.45 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem
08/05/2021, Sat | B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30t0 1.15 Durtodhana Vilapa
10/05.2021, Mon | BCA 10.10 to 10.55 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | PPT
11/05/2021, Tues Il B.Sc 10.15t0 11.00 | Durtodhana Vilapa PPT
12/05/2021, Wed | BCA 11.05t0 11.50 | Mahadevi Akkanige Poem PPT
13/05/2021, Thures | 1 B.Com 10.15t0 11.00 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
15/05/2021, Sat | B,Com 1.15t0 2.00 Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30t0 1.15 Durtodhana Vilapa
17/05/2021, Mon | BCA 10.10 to 10.55 | Mahadevi Akkanige PPT
18/05/2021, Tues Il B.Sc 10.15t0 11.00 | Durtodhana Vilapa PPT
19/05/2021, Wed | BCA 11.05t0 11.50 | Mahadevi Akkanige Poem PPT
20/05/2021, Thurs | 1 B.Com 10.15t0 11.00 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
21/05/2021, Fri | BCA 10.10 to 10.55 | Kote Poem PPT
| B.Com 11.00to 11.45 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem
22/05/2021, Sat | B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30to 1.15 Durtodhana Vilapa
Department: Kannada Name of the faculty: Dr. C.M.Rajanna
Date Class Time Topic
29/04/2021 I1 B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven
Il BBA 11.00to0 11.45 Vaishampayana Gili
30/04/2021 Il BCA 11.00to0 11.45 Kirtane
02/05/2021 Il BCA 10.15t0 11.00 Kirtane
03/05/2021 Il BCA 11.00to0 11.45 Kirtane
04/05/2021 Il B.com 9.30t0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven




05/05/2021 Il B.com 9.30t0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven

Il BCA 11.00to 11.45 Kirtane
06/05/2021 Il BCA 11.00 to 11.45 Kirtane
07/05/2021 Il BBA 10.151t0 11.00 Vaishampayana Gili
10/05/2021 Il BCA 11.00to 11.15 Kirtane
11/05/2021 Il BCA 10.15t0 11.00 Kirtane
12/05/2021 Il BCA 11.00to 11.45 Kirtane

Il BBA 11.45t0 12.30 | Vaishampayana Gili
13/05/2021 I1 B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven
14/05/2021 I1 B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven

Il BBA 11,00to0 11.45 | Vaishampayana Gili
15/05/2021 Il BCA 11.00 to 11.45 Kirtane
17/05/2021 Il BCA 11.00to0 11.15 Kirtane
18/05/2021 I BCA 11.00 to 11.45 Kirtane

Il BBA 11.45t0 12.30 | Vaishampayana Gili
19/05/2021 Il B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven
20/05/2021 I1 B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven

Il BBA 11,00t0 11.45 | Vaishampayana Gili
21/05/2021 Il BCA 11.00to 11.45 Kirtane
22/05/2021 Il BBA 10.15t0 11.00 Vaishampayana Gili

Department: Kannada

Faculty name: Vijayalakshmi.K

Date Time Class Topic
28/04/2021 9.30t0 10.15 |.BBA Ondu earadu mooru kureethu
29/04/2021 10.15t0 11.00 11.B.Sc Gaja mukana Shira daha
30/04/2021 9.30to 10.15 1.BSC Haki heebbalu
04/05/2021 9.30t0 10.15 |.BBA Ondu earadu mooru kureethu
05/05/2021 9.30t0 10.15 I.BBA Ondu earadu mooru kureethu.completed
06/05/2021 9.30t0 10.15 I1B.Sc Gaja mukana Shira daha
07/05/2021 9.30to 10.15 | B.Sc Hakki habballu

10.15t0 11.00 | BBA Yakkagi malli hahuddavoo
08/05/2021 11.00 to 11.45 Il B.COM Kannada abbimanada thavikathe
11.45to0 12.30 | B.sc Hakki hebballu
11/05/2021 9.30t0 10.15 .BBA Yakkagi malli hahuddavoo
10.15t0 11.00 IB.Sc Hakki hebballu.
12/05/2021 9.30t010.15 .BBA Yakkagi malli hahuddavoo.completed.
13/05/2021 9.301t0 10.15 11B.Sc Gaja mukana Shira daha.
15/05/2021 11.00to 11.45 Il B.Com Kannadabimanada thatvikathe .
11.00 to 12.30 IB.Sc Hakki hebballu.
18/05/2021 9.30t0 10.15 |.BBA Gallippata
10.15t0 11.00 | B.SC Hakki hebballu, completed
19/05/2021 9.30t0 10.15 1.BBA Gallippata
20/05/2021 9.30t0 10.15 11.BSc Gaja mukana Shira daha, completed
21/05/2021 9.30t0 10.15 | B.Sc Mandahasa mimamse.
10.151t0 11.00 | B.BA Gallippata.
22/05/2021 11.30to0 11.45 11B.Com Kannadabimanada thatvikathe.
11.45t012.30 | B.Sc Mandahasa mimamse.




Sri Bhagwan Mahaveer Jain First Grade College
Department of commerce
Syllabus report
Name: Kasturi L

Month: August

Date Class and subject Topic covered
17" August 2" B.com, corporate | Discussed with students about online classes app
accounting to be used and introduced the syllabus.
19" August 2" B.com corporate | Introduction to underwriting of shares and
accounting debentures. Explanation given on corporate
entity. Interaction with few parents.
NAAC meeting on poster presentation.
20" August 2" B.com corporate | Posted Notes on introduction to underwriting of
accounting shares through goggle classroom and as well as
what’s app group..
24" August 2" B.com corporate | Explanation given on Types of underwriting,
accounting format for calculating net liability.
26" August 2" B.com, corporate | Posted notes and explanation on Types of
accounting liability, marked and unmarked application.
29" August 2" B.com, corporate | Explained and Solved a problem on complete
accounting underwriting
31 August 2nd B.com, corporate | Explained and Solved illustration problem 1
accounting from text book and posted in department group.
Month: September 2020
Date Class and subject Topic covered
1% September 2nd B.com, corporate | Course era motivated students to take up online
accounting COUrSes.
2" September 2nd B.com corporate | Revision of previous classes and oral test
accounting conducted.
4™ September 2nd B.com, corporate | Explained about calculation of commission on
accounting underwriting to the underwriters on the basis of
gross liability.
51 September 2nd B.com corporate | Explanation and solved problems on passing
accounting journal entry.
7" September 2nd B.com, corporate | Solved problem on passing journal entry and
accounting preparation of balance sheet.
9" September 2nd B.com corporate | Conducted online test on complete underwriting
accounting through goggle form
10" September 2nd B.com, corporate | Uploaded notes on partial underwriting, and
accounting explanation given.
12" September 2nd B.com, corporate | Explained and solved problems on partial
accounting underwriting
14" September 2nd B.com corporate | Uploaded practice questions and assigned work
accounting to students to present in class.
16" September 2nd B.com corporate | Explained and solved exercise question on
accounting partial underwriting with calculation of
commission, net amount received or paid to




underwriter.
19" September 2" B.com corporate | Uploaded practice question on complete and
accounting partial underwriting from mastermind.com and
explanation given
23" September 2" B.com corporate | Explanation on firm underwriting and uploaded
accounting the format, notes for the same.
28" September 2nd B.com corporate | Explained and solved problems on firm
accounting underwriting when firm applications are treated
as unmarked application.
30" September 2" B.com corporate | Uploaded noted and practice question through
accounting what’s app and explanation given for the same.

Joined coursera an online course. Completed 2 courses in the month of September.

1) Organizational behavior: how to manage people.

2) Inspiring and motivating individuals.

3) Attended online refresher course on the topic front accounting from 14™" September to 27" September 2020.

4) Preparation to take up kset exam.

Month: October

Date Class and subject Topics covered
3'Y October 2nd B.com corporate | Explained and solved problems on firm
accounting underwriting treating firm as unmarked
application.
4™ October 2nd B.com corporate | Explained and solved exercise problems on firm
accounting underwriting.
51 October 2nd B.com corporate | Explained and solved previous year question
accounting paper
7" October 2nd B.com corporate | Explained the method of treating firm
accounting application as marked application and unmarked
application.
8™ October 1% B.com PDP CLASS - personality
10" October 2nd B.com corporate | Explained and solved problems on treating firm
accounting applications as marked and unmarked
application.
12" October 2nd B.com corporate | Solved and explained previous year guestion on
accounting the firm application method.
14" October 2nd B.com corporate | Online test conducted on theory questions of
accounting underwriting of shares and debentures.
15" October 1% B.com PDP CLASS -
17" October 2nd B.com corporate | Revised 1% unit completely and closure of the
accounting unit.
19" October 2nd B.com corporate | Introduction to 2™ unit .profit prior to
accounting incorporation
20" October 2nd B.com corporate | Explained terms used in preparing profit
accounting statement
21% October 2nd B.com corporate | Explained calculation of time ratio and sales




accounting ratio with an example.
22M October 1% B.com PDP CLASS — Attitude
24" October 2nd B.com corporate | Solved problems on calculation of time ratio and
accounting sales ratio and discussed 2 marks theory
question.
29" October 1 B.com PDP CLASS —positive thinking and motivation

NPTEL COURSE on going completed 4 assignments on leadership.

Month —November

Date

Class and subject

Topics covered

2" November 2" B.com corporate | solved problems on calculation of time ratio and
accounting sales ratio.

4" November 2" B.com corporate | Solved problems on calculation of time ratio and
accounting sales ratio.

5" November

1% B.com —PDP CLASS

Creative thinking

7" November 2"9B.com Guest lecture

9™ November 2nd B.com corporate | Solved 14 marks problem on preparation of p/I
accounting statement.

11" November 2nd B.com corporate | Solved 14 marks problem on preparation of p/I
accounting statement

12" November

1% B.com —PDP CLASS

Creativity =out of box thinking.

14" -16" November

Holiday due to diwali

accounting

18™ November 2 B.com corporate | Solved 14 marks problem on preparation of p/I
accounting statement

19" November 1 B.com —PDP CLASS Motivation

21 November 2nd B.com corporate | Solved 14 marks problem on preparation of p/I

statement




Name: Reena

OCTOBER 2020
DATE CLASS TOPICS COVERED
01-10-2020 Il BCOM Constitutional amendments
Thursday A,B,C GST continuation
Unit 1 notes given

| BCOM FA
03-10-2020 | BCOM FA Introduction of financial
Saturday accounting
06-10-2020 11 BCOM A,B,C GST GST Council
Tuesday
08-10-2020 111 BCOM Composition of GST
Thursday A,B,C GST Council

| BCOM FA Meaning definition, features
09-10-2020 111 BCOM A,B,C GST Cascading effects of taxation
Friday
10-10-2020 I BCOM FA Users of financial accounting
Saturday
13-10-2020 111 BCOM A,B,C GST Previous year question paper
Tuesday revision
15-10-2020 1l BCOM A,B,C GST Notes checking
Thursday
16-10-2020 111 BCOM A,B,C GST 1** chapter glance
Friday
19-10-2020 I BCOM FA Objectives and functions of
Monday financial accounting
20-10-2020 1l BCOM A,B,C GST Unit-2
Tuesday GST Acts, CGST,

SGST, IGST

Introduction




21-10-2020 Preparation of online classes
Wednesday
22-10-2020 Il BCOM 2" Chapter notes
Thursday A,B,C GST given

| BCOM Users of Accounting

FA Information
23-10-2020 111 BCOM A,B,C GST Continuation of 2" Chapter
Friday notes
27-10-2020 111 BCOM A,B,C GST Features of CGST
Tuesday
28-10-2020 Online class preparation
Wednesday

NOVEMBER 2020
DATE CLASS TOPICS COVERED

02-11-2020 | BCOM FA Limitations Of
Monday Accounting
03-11-2020 11 BCOM A,B,C GST PPT on Definitions u/s 2 of
Tuesday CGST Act
05-11-2020 | BCOM FA Accounting Concepts
Thursday

111 BCOM Aggregate turnover,

A,B,C GST Adjudicating

Authority, Agent

06-11-2020 111 BCOM A,B,C GST Business, Person, Intermediary
Friday
07-11-2020 | BCOM FA Accounting
Saturday Conventions
09-11-2020 I BCOM FA Accounting Standards

Monday




10-11-2020 111 BCOM A,B,C GST Location of the supplier,
Tuesday location of the recipient of the
service
12-11-2020 | BCOM FA Revision of Chapter 1
Thursday
Goods, Capital
111 BCOM Goods, Import of Goods, Export
A,B,C GST of
Goods
13-11-2020 111 BCOM A,B,C GST Place of business,
Friday Valuation,
Manufacture, Supply
17-11-2020 CL
18-11-2020
19-11-2020 | BCOM FA Unit-5 Conversion of
Thursday Partnership firmto a
Limited company
Il BCOM Location of Supplier
A,B,C GST Recipient, Job work,
20-11-2020 111 BCOM A,B,C GST Casual taxable Person, Works
Friday contract.
21-11-2020 | BCOM FA Objectives of sale of firm,
Saturday Purchase Consideration and its

methods.




Name: Sandhya

For the month of October 2020

DATE/DAY | TIME/CLASS TOPICS
1/10/20 9.30.T010.15 Solved leverages problems with firms updated attendance in
THURSDAY | FM (A) group.
2/10/20 GANDHIJAYANTHI
3/10/20 12.30t01.15 Solved capital structure related problems, posted the
FM (A) attendance
5/10/20 *11.00to11.45 *Solved leverages for one firm to another, posted
MONDAY FM (A) attendance.
*12.00t012.45 *Explained the incidence to tax problems, first explained the
IT (B) problems posted the attendance, updated the notes.
6/10/20 *11.30t012.15 *Solved residential status question paper problems
TUESDAY IT (B) fromb5years., posted the attendance, updated the question
pattern
7/10/20 *9.30T010.15 *Incidence of tax problems solved with 2marksandémarks.,
WEDNESDAY | IT (B) updated notes
8/10/20 9.30t010.15 Solved problems under leverages, when percentage of EBIT
THURSDAY | FM (A) increases.
Updated attendance
9/10/20 12.30t01.15 Solved plan wise problems with leverages. Updated
FRIDAY FM (A) attendance.
12/10/20 *10.30t011.15 *Solved leverages, FL, OL and CL problems, updated
MONDAY FM (A) attendance
*11.30t012.15 *Solved incidence of tax problems without Adjustment
IT (B)
13/10/20 *11.30t012.15 *Solved incidence of tax problems with adjustment, updated
TUESDAY IT (B) the attendance.
14/10/20 *9.30t010.15 *Solved incidence of tax with question paper problems.
WEDNESDAY | IT(B) Updated attendance.
15/10/20 9.30t010.15 Solved two-way planl and 2 leverage problems updated the
THURSDAY FM (A) attendance
16/10/20 12.30T01.15 Solved leverages with question paper problems. Updated the
FRIDAY FM (A) attendance.




17/10/20 Invigilation Duty
SATURDAY
19/10/20 *10:30to011:15 *Solved EBIT increase percentage problems.
MONDAY FM (A) Updated Attendance, posted in group.
*Solved Incidence of Tax with adjustment problems. Updated
*11:30t012:15 Attendance, posted in group.
IT (B)
20/10/20 11:30to 12:15 Solved 2 problem on incidence of tax
TUESDAY IT—1(B)
21/10/20 9:30 to 10:15 Solved 2 problem on incidence of tax
WEDNESDAY | IT-1 (B)
22/10/20 9:30 to 10:15 Solved 2 problem on Leverages
THURSDAY | FM (B)
23/10/20 12:30to 1:15 Solved 2 problem on Leverages
FRIDAY FM (A)

For the month of November 2020

DATE/DAY TIME/CLASS TOPICS
2/11/20 10:30to 11:15 Solved 1 problem on leverages 14marks
MONDAY FM (A)
11:30 to 12:15 Solved 1 problem on incidence of tax 14 marks
IT (B)
3/11/20 11:30 to 12:15 Solved 1 problem on incidence of tax 14 marks
TUESDAY IT (B)
4/11/20 9:30 to 10:15 Solved 1 problem on incidence of tax 14 marks
WEDNESDAY | IT (B)
5/11/20 9:30 to 10:15 Solved 1 problem on Leverages 14 Marks
THURSDAY FM (A)
6/11/20 12:30to 1:15 Solved 1 problem on Leverages 14 Marks
FRIDAY FM (A)
9/11/20 10:30to 11:15 Solved 1 problem on Leverages 14 Marks
MONDAY FM (A)
11:30 to 12:15 Income from house property, introduction,
IT (B) conditions, basis of chargeability, deemed owner and
exempted income from house property
10/11/20 11:30to 12:15 Important concepts of HP
TUESDAY IT (B)
11/11/20 9:30 to 10:15 Important concepts of HP
WEDNESDAY | IT (B)
12/11/20 9:30 to 10:15 Solved 1 problem on Leverages 14 Marks
THURSDAY FM (A)




17/11/20 11:30 to 12:15 Discussion on the format of income from HP
TUESDAY IT (B)

18/11/20 9:30 to 10:15 Solved 1 problem on HP

WEDNESDAY | IT (B)

19/11/20 9:30 to 10:15 Solved 1 problem on Leverages 14 Marks
THURSDAY FM (A)

20/11/20 12:30to 1:15 2 Problems assigned to the students

FRIDAY FM (A)




Name: Harshini K.J

SEPTEMBER 2020
DATE CLASS TOPICS COVERED
01-09-2020 Class preparation EDP & IFBM
Tuesday
02-09-2020 11 BCOM enterprise, entrepreneurs meaning &
Wednesday A&C EDP difference.
03-09-2020 11 BCOM Characteristics of Entrepreneurs
Thursday A&C EDP
04-09-2020 111 BCOM advantages of International Banking &
Friday A,B,C IBFM meaning of Export Financing
05-09-2020 Coursera Preparation for online classes
Saturday
07-09-2020 1l BCOM sources of Export Financing - pretty
Monday A, B, CIBFM shipment concept
08-09-2020 Class Preparation Class Preparation
Tuesday
09-09-2020 1l BCOM other unique traits of Entrepreneurs &
Wednesday A&C EDP qualities
10-09-2020 11l BCOM Presentation by students on
Thursday A&C EDP entrepreneurs
11-09-2020 11l BCOM Post Shipment, Concept of deferred
Friday AB,C IFBM payment export
12-09-2020 Class preparation Preparation for online classes
Saturday
14-09-2020 11l BCOM factoring Concepts
Monday A,B,C IBFM
15-09-2020 Coursera Coursera & forwarding notes online
Tuesday
16-09-2020 11 BCOM Types of Entrepreneurs
Wednesday A&C EDP
17-09-2020 11l BCOM contd., with types of Entrepreneurs
Thursday A&C EDP




18-09-2020 11l BCOM Forefaiting Concept
Friday AB,C IBFM
19-09-2020 Class preparation Sending videos to students based on
Saturday EDP
21-09-2020 11l BCOM export Bank of India meaning, role
Monday A,B,C IBFM
22-09-2020 Coursera Class preparation
Tuesday
23-09-2020 11 BOM presentation by students on business
Wednesday A&C EDP personalities
importance of export bank
11l BCOM IBFM
26-09-2020 Class Preparation Coursera
Saturday
29-09-2020 Class Preparation Coursera
Tuesday
30-09-2020 1l BCOM Problems faced by Entrepreneurs
Wednesday A&C EDP EAS & import Trade Finance meaning
11 BCOM & common terms
AB,C IBFM

OCTOBER AND NOVEMBER 2020

DATE CLASS TOPICS COVERED
01-10-2020 11l BCOM solution for the problems faced by
Thursday A&C EDP entrepreneurs
03-10-2020 Class Preparation Coursera
Saturday
05-10-2020 [HIBCOM Viva was conducted.
Monday AB,C IBFM
06-10-2020 Preparing for class Notes sent watsapp groups
Tuesday
07-10-2020 [HIBCOM Viva was conducted from the
Wednesday A&C EDP topics
11l BCOM
A,B,C IBFM EXIM Bank completed with video




support

08-10-2020 11l BCOM Difference between Managers &
Thursday A&C EDP Entrepreneurs
09-10-2020 11 BCOM Role of Import Bank
Friday AB,C IBFM
10-10-2020 Class preparation Sending videos to students on small
Saturday scale business owners
12-10-2020 11l BCOM Letter of credit was dealt
Monday A,B,C IBFM
14-10-2020 111 BCOM presentation by students
Wednesday A&C Revised chapter n checked notes
11l BCOM
AB,C IBFM
16-10-2020 1l BCOM 2nd chapter Introduction
Friday AB,C IBFM
19-10-2020 1l BCOM Topics were allotted for seminar
Monday A,B,C IBFM and provided materials
20-10-2020 Went to B.ed College Nooriee
Tuesday
21-10-2020 Attended workshop on |JGI
Wednesday Immunity boosting
22-10-2020 11l BCOM Objectives Of SSI
Thursday EDP A&C
23-10-2020 [HIBCOM Concept of Capital market was
Friday IBFM A, B, C discussed
24-10-2020 Class Preparation IBFM
Saturday
26-10-2020 to | Holiday Duserra
29-10-2020
30-10-2020 [HIBCOM Seminar on primary market
Friday IBFM A, B, C
31.10.2020 Working on webinar Regarding EDP
2.11.2020 111 BCOM international  Capital  Market,
IBFM A, B, C introduction, meaning, definition
3.11.2020 Class Preparation IBFM & EDP
4.11.2020 11l BCOM EDP, A&C Product Range of SSI




111 BCOM IBFM A, B, C

Features Of International Capital
Market

5.11.2020 11l BCOM EDP Product Range of SSI
A&C
6.11.2020 11l BCOM IBFM Importance of International capital
market
7.11.2020 Class Preparation EDP
9.11.2020 11 BCOM seminar on introduction of
IBFM A, B, C financial markets
10.11.2020 IQAC Work Sending class information to
students
11.11.2020 111 BCOM A&C Presentations By students on
EDP Entrepreneurs
Continued with Seminar
11 IBFM A, C, B
12.11.2020 11l BCOM A&C industries not registered under
EDP small scale
13.11.2020 to| Holiday Diwali
16.11.2020
17.11.2020 Work from Home Preparing for Class
18.11.2020 1l BCOM A&C Types of SSI
EDP
19.11.2020 11l BCOM A&C Continued with types of SSI
EDP
20.11.2020 I1IBCOM IBFM Seminar On primary market
21.11.2020 Work from home Preparing n searching questions on

Indian Entrepreneurs




Name: Harish G

DATE/D | CLASS AND SUBECT TOPIC
COVERE
AY D
17 Aug| 11l B.COM Advanced Accounting Introduction to Accounts of Banking Companies
2020 A & B sec
Monday | 11 B.COM Financial Management Introduction to Financial Management
18  Aug Library
2020
Tuesday
19  Aug Library
2020
Wednesda
y
20 Aug| Il B.COM Financial Management Meaning and Definition of finance, types of finance.
2020
Thursday Library
21 Aug Holiday due to Ganesh Chaturthi
2020
Friday
22 Aug Holiday due to Ganesh Chaturthi
2020
Saturday
24 Aug I11 B.COM Advanced Accounting Accounts of Banking Companies — Explained Schedule
2020 A & B sec 13-16
Monday | Il B.COM Financial Management Definition of Financial management- and its Goals
25 Aug| 111 B.COM Advanced Accounting Explained important terms in accounts of banking
2020 A & B sec companies
Tuesday Library
26  Aug Library
2020
Wednesda
y
27  Aug| Il B.COM Financial Management Meaning and Aims of Finance Function.
2020
Thursday Library
28  Aug Il B.COM Advanced Accounting Explained Adjustments points in accounts of banking
2020 A & B sec companies
Friday Il B.COM Financial Management Obijectives of Financial management
31  Aug Preparing Power point presentation for Accounts
2020 of Banking Companies.




MONTH: SEPTEMBER 2020

TOPIC
DATE/DAY CLASS AND SUBECT COVERED
01 Sep 2020 | 11 B.com Income Tax-II Revision- Deduction of Gross Total Income
Tuesday
02 Sep 2020 | 111 B.com Income Tax-II Deduction of Gross Total Income
Wednesday
03 Sep 2020 | Il B.COM Financial Management | Goals of Financial Management
Thursday
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem under Profit and loss account under accounts
04 Sep 2020 | Accounting A sec of banking companies
Friday
Coursera Online course — Inspiring and motivating
individuals
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem under Profit and loss account under accounts
Accounting B sec of banking companies
05 Sep 2020 Coursera Online course- Inspiring and motivating individuals
Saturday
Coursera Online course- Inspiring and motivating individuals
07 Sep 2020
Monday
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem under Profit and loss account under accounts
Accounting A sec of banking companies
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem under Profit and loss account under
Accounting B sec accounts of banking companies.
08 Sep 2020 Coursera Online course- Inspiring and motivating individuals
Tuesday
09 Sep 2020 Coursera Online course- Inspiring and motivating individuals
Wednesday
10 Sep 2020 | 11 B.COM Financial Management | Introduction class about NPTEL Online course.
Thursday
11 Sep 2020 | 111 B.COM Advanced | Solved problem under Profit and loss account under
Friday Accounting A & B sec accounts of banking companies.
12 Sep 2020 Coursera Online course- Inspiring and motivating individuals

Saturday




14 Sep 2020 Invigilation duty
Monday
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem under Profit and loss account under
Accounting A sec accounts of banking companies.
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem under Profit and loss account under
Accounting B sec accounts of banking companies.
15 Sep 2020 Invigilation duty
Tuesday
16 Sep 2020 Invigilation duty
Wednesday
Coursera Online course- Inspiring and motivating individuals
17 Sep 2020 Il B.COM Financial Management | Role of Financial Manager
Thursday
18 Sep 2020 Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem on Balance sheet under accounts of banking
Friday Accounting A & B sec companies
19 Sep 2020 Coursera Online course- Organisation Behavior.
Saturday
21 Sep 2020 Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem on Balance sheet under accounts of banking
Monday Accounting A & B sec companies.
Il B.COM Financial Management | Role of Financial Manager.
22 Sep 2020 Coursera Online course- Organisation Behavior.
Tuesday
23 Sep 2020 Coursera Online course- Organisation Behavior
Wednesday
24 Sep 2020 I1 B.COM Financial Management | Role of Financial Manager.
Thursday
Invigilation duty.
25 Sep 2020 Strike.
Friday
26 Sep 2020 Invigilation duty.
Saturday
28 Sep 2020 Bundh.
Monday
29 Sep 2020 Library — NPTEL Course
Tuesday
30 Sep 2020 Invigilation duty.

Wednesday




OCTOBER 2020

TOPIC
DATE/DAY CLASS AND SUBECT COVERED
I B.COM Financial | Role of financial manager
01 Oct 2020 Management
Thursday NPTEL — Course on Leadership
02 Oct 2020 Holiday due to Gandhi jayanthi
Friday
03 Oct 2020 NPTEL — Course on Leadership and class preparation
Saturday
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance
Accounting A & B sec sheet under accounts of banking companies
(I\)/?o(r?g; 2020 I B.COM Financial | Steps in financial planning
y Management
NPTEL — Course on Leadership
06 Oct 2020 NPTEL — Course on Leadership
Tuesday
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance
Accounting A sec sheet under accounts of banking companies
07 Oct 2020 Library NPTEL — Course on Leadership
Wednesday
I B.COM Financial | Steps in financial planning
08 Oct 2020 Management
Thursday NPTEL — Course on Leadership, and Mentor work in Nptel
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance
09 Oct 2020 Accounting A & B sec sheet under accounts of banking companies
Friday 1 B.COM Financial | Financial Decisions- Financial
Management
10 Oct 2020 Library NPTEL — Course on Leadership
Saturd ——
aturday Invigilation duty.
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance
12 Oct 2020 Accounting A & B sec sheet under accounts of banking companies
Monday
I B.COM Financial | Financial Decisions- Investment and Dividend decisions

Management




130ct 2020 Library- NPTEL — Course on Leadership
Tuesday
14 Oct 2020 Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance
Wednesday Accounting A & B sec sheet under accounts of banking companies
15 Oct 2020 Il B.COM Financial Management | Financial Decisions- Working capital and fund
Thursday requirement decisions
Il B.COM Advanced | Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance
16 Oct 2020 Accounting A & B sec sheet under accounts of banking companies
Friday Il B.COM Financial Management | 2" Unit: Capital structure:
Solved  problem  under
Leverages.
17 Oct 2020 Invigilation duty.
Saturday
19 Oct 2020  |II B.COM Financial Management | Problems on Leverages
Monday
I11 B.COM Advanced Accounting A| Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance sheet]
& B sec under accounts of banking companies
20 Oct 2020 Been to B.Ed. College to collect my convocation certificate
Tuesday
21 Oct 2020 Attended Work shop on Immunity booster —By JGI
Wednesday
22 Oct 2002  |Il B.COM Financial Management | Problems on Leverages with different plans
Thursday
23 Oct 2020  |II1 B.COM Advanced Accounting Al Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance sheet
Friday & B sec under accounts of banking companies with investment reserve
adjustment.
Il B.COM Financial Management | Problems on Leverages with different plans
24 Oct 2020 No classes due to Ayudha pooja
Saturday
26-31 Oct 2020 Holdays due to dasara
31 Oct 2020 CWC Orientation programme for first years
Saturday

Month: November 2020

Date

Class and Subjects

Topic covered




2 Nov 2020 Il B.COM Advanced Accounting A | Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance
Monday & B sec sheet under accounts of banking companies with new
adjustment
Il B.COM Financial Management Problem solved under earning per share.
3 Nov 2020 Preparing Department activities report
Tuesday
4 Nov 2020 Il B.COM Advanced Accounting A | Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance
Wednesday & B sec sheet under accounts of banking companies with new
adjustment
5 Nov 2020 Il B.COM Financial Management Problem solved under earning per share.
Thursday
Updating IQAC
6 Nov 2020 Il B.COM Advanced Accounting A | Solved problem on profit and loss account and Balance
Friday & B sec sheet under accounts of banking companies with new
adjustment
Il B.COM Financial Management Problem on computation of EPS
7 Nov 2020 Webinar on capital Market
Saturday
9 Nov 2020 11l B.COM Advanced Accounting A | The students doubts were clarified
Monday & B sec
Il B.COM Financial Management Problem solved under computation of EBIT
10 Nov 2020 11l B.COM Advanced Accounting A | Problem solved on Rebate on Bills Discounted
Tuesday & B sec Video Recording
11 Nov 2020 Phone calls to parents and | In clarifying the Elective subjects
Wednesday students
I1l B.COM Advanced Accounting A | Problem solved on Rebate on Bills Discounted
& B sec
CWC Meeting
12 Nov 2020 Il B.COM Financial Management Problem solved under computation of EPS
Thursday Department work
13 Nov 2020 I1l B.COM Advanced Accounting A | Problem solved on Rebate on Bills Discounted
Friday & B sec
Il B.COM Financial Management Conducted Class Test
14 - 16 Nov Holidays due to Diwali
2020
17 Nov 2020 Department work
Tuesday
18 Nov 2020 I1l B.COM Advanced Accounting A | Problem solved on Rebate on Bills Discounted

Wednesday

& B sec




19 Nov 2020 Il B.COM Financial Management Problem solved under computation of EPS
Thursday
20 Nov 2020 Il B.COM Advanced Accounting A | Problem solved on Rebate on Bills Discounted with
Friday & B sec necessary Journal Entries.
Il B.COM Financial Management Problem solved under computation of EPS
21 Nov 2020 Department work




Name : N Praveen
Department : Commerce
Subject:

Corporate Administration (1% B.Com)
Public Relation And Corporate Communication (2" B.Com)

MONTH: AUGUST 2020

DATE CLASS TOPICS COVERED

17/08/2020 Preparation for class

18/08/2020 Department work
Library

19/08/2020 2nd B.Com Syllabus discussion

(Unit 1 to unit 3)

20/08/2020 Webinar attend report
preparation

24/08/2020 2nd B.Com Syllabus discussion

(unit 4 and unit 5)

25/08/2020 Attended Webinar

26/08/2020 Attended Webinar

Preparation for class
(PRCC)

27/08/2020 2nd B.Com Unit 1 -Attitude and
Emotional Intelligence

Introduction and meaning
of attitude

28/08/2020 Preparation for class




(PPT)

Library
29/08/2020 2nd B.Com Features of attitude
31/08/2020 Library

PPT on PRCC

MONTH: SEPTEMBER 2020

01/09/2020 2nd B.Com Characteristic of
Attitude

02/09/2020 Library
Preparation for online
class

03/09/2020 2nd B.Com Types of Attitudes
Attended Webinar

04/09/2020 Preparation for class
(PPT)
Library

07/09/2020 2nd B.Com Positive and Negative
attitudes

08/09/2020 PPT on PRCC class

09/09/2020 2nd B.Com Positive Attitude

examples




10/09/2020

2nd B.Com

Positive Thinking-
meaning, definition

11/09/2020

Attended Webinar

12/09/2020

2nd B.Com

Ways to enhance
positive Attitude

Attend webinar

Exam duty

14/09/2020

2nd B.Com

Ways to develop/ build
positive attitude

Exam duty

15/09/2020

Negative attitude (PPT
preparation)

16/09/2020

Exam duty

18/09/2020

2nd B.Com

Negative thinking-
introduction, meaning,
examples

19/09/2020

2nd B.Com

Effects of Negative
Attitude

20/09/2020

2nd B.Com

Consequences of
Negative attitude

21/09/2020

2nd B.Com

1st B.Com

Consequences of
Negative attitude
(continuation)

Orientation class

22/09/2020

1st B.Com

Syllabus Discussion

Attended Webinar

23/09/2020

1st B.Com

Unit 1-introduction of
company.

Introduction, Meaning
and definition of
Company




24/09/2020 2nd B.Com Overcoming negative
attitude

Attended Webinar

Exam duty

25/09/2020 1st B.Com Features of Company

Exam duty

26/09/2020 2nd B.Com Overcoming Negative
Attitude

Exam duty

Submission of notes

28/09/2020 1st B.Com Steps involved to start
Joint Stock Company
29/09/2020 2nd B.Com Video on interpersonal
Skills
OCTOBER 2020
01/10/2020 2nd B.Com Overcoming Negative
attitude
03/10/2020 2nd B.Com Interpersonal
relationships
1st B.Com
Preparation of business
plan (assignment)
05/10/2020 2nd B.Com Tips to improve

interpersonal
relationships

Attended Webinar




06/10/2020 1st B.Com Steps in formation of
Joint Stock Company
Attended Webinar

07/10/2020 1st B.Com steps in formation of
Joint Stock Company
(continuation)

08/10/2020 2nd B.Com Emotional Intelligence -
Meaning, ways to
enhance EI

09/10/2020 1st B.Com Highlights of Company
act 2013

10/10/2020 Exam duty

12/10/2020 Exam duty

13/10/2020 1st B.Com Key Highlights of
company act 2013
(continuation)

14/10/2020 1st B.Com Advantages of JSC

15/10/2020 2nd B.Com Unit 2- Vision and Goal
Introduction, meaning
of vision and goal

16/10/2020 1st B.Com Disadvantages of JSC

19/10/2020 2nd B.Com Conducted online Test
(Unit-1)

20/10/2020 1st B.Com Revision and notes
checking

21/10/2020 Attended Webinar (
Prana Health Centre)

22/10/2020 2nd B.Com Vision, Goal,

importance of goal




setting

23/10/2020 1st B.Com Kinds of Companies
27/10/2020 1st B.Com Collected feedback
from students (CA)
28/10/2020 1st B.Com Notes submit
29/10/2020 1st B.Com Guest lecture on
"Corporate
Administration "
MONTH: November 2020
02/11/2020 2nd B.Com Collected Feedback on
PRCC subject
03/11/2020 1st B.Com Kinds of Companies
04/11/2020 2nd B.Com Conducted guest
lecture on the topic
“Impact of Attitude at
work Place "
05/11/2020 2nd B.Com CWC Registration
06/11/2020 1st B.Com Types of Companies (
chart)
07/11/2020 2nd B.Com Report submitted on
online seminar
09/11/2020 2nd B.Com Report submitted on
online seminar
10/11/2020 1st B.Com Conducted seminar on




difference between
private and public
limited company.

11/11/2020 1st B.Com Conducted seminar on
difference between
private and public
limited company.

12/11/2020 2nd B.Com Notes submit (Mail)

13/11/2020 1st B.Com Demo Video on zoom
app to conduct online
test

17/11/2020 1st B.Com Conducted online Test
(unit 1) zoom app

18/11/2020 1st B.Com Video on Formation of
company

19/11/2020 2nd B.Com Goal setting

20/10/2020 1st B.Com Started unit-2
Formation of company
Introduction wit activity
(promotion)

21/11/2020 1st B.Com Activity (promotion)




Name: Bageshwari

SUBJECT: COSTING METHODS AND ACCOUNTING FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT.

DATE/DAY CLASS/TIME TOPICS COVERED MODE OF DELIVERING
02-11-2020 10:30-11:15 OPEARTING COST XRECORDER AND
MONDAY FINALB.COMAB&C | PROBLEM GOOGLE MEET

11:30-12:15 SINGLE COLUMN XRECORDER AND

SECOND BCA CASH BOOK GOOGLE MEET
03-11-2020 10:30-11:15 SINGLE COLUMN XRECORDER AND
TUESDAY SECOND BCA CASH BOOK GOOGLE MEET
04-11-2020 11:30-12:15 OPERATING COST XRECORDER AND
WEDNESDAY FINALB.COMAB&C | PROBLEM GOOGLE MEET

SECOND BCA SINGLE COLUMN

CASH BOOK

05-11-2020 12:30-1:15 OPERATING COST XRECORDER AND
THURSDAY FINALB.COMAB&C | PROBLEM GOOGLE MEET
06-11-2020 10:30-11:15 DOUBLE COLUMN XRECORDER AND
FRIDAY SECOND BCA CASH BOOK GOOGLE MEET
07-11-2020 9:30-10:15 DOUBLE COLUMN XRECORDER AND
SATURDAY SECOND BCA CASH BOOK GOOGLE MEET
09-11-2020 10:30-11:15 OPERATING COST XRECORDER AND
MONDAY FINALB.COMAB&C | PROBLEM GOOGLE MEET

11:30-12:15 DOUBLE COLUMN

SECOND BCA CASH BOOK
10-11-2020 10:30-11:15 DOUBLE COLUMN XRECORDER AND
TUESDAY SECOND BCA CASH BOOK GOOGLE MEET
11-11-2020 11:30-12:15 OPERATING COST XRECORDER AND
WEDNESDAY FINALB.COMAB&C | PROBLEM GOOGLE MEET

12:30-1:15 THREE COLUMN CASH

SECOND BCA BOOK
12-11-2020 12:30-1:15 OPERATING COST XRECORDER AND
THURSDAY FINALB.COMAB&C | PROBLEM GOOGLE MEET
13-11-2020 10:30-11:15 THREE COLUMN CASH | XRECORDER AND
FRIDAY SECOND BCA BOOK GOOGLE MEET
17-11-2020 10:30-11:15 THREE COLUMN CASH | XRECORDER AND
TUESDAY SECOND BCA BOOK GOOGLE MEET
18-11-2020 11:30-12:15 OPERATING COST XRECORDER AND
WEDNESDAY FINALB.COMAB&C | PROBLEM GOOGLE MEET

12:30-1:15 THREE COLUMN CASH

SECOND BCA BOOK




19-11-2020 12:30-1:15 OPERATING COST XRECORDER AND
THURSDAY FINALB.COMAB&C | PROBLEM GOOGLE MEET
20-11-2020 10:30-11:15 PETTY CASH BOOK XRECORDER AND
FRIDAY SECOND BCA GOOGLE MEET
21-11-2020 9:30-10:15 PETTY CASH BOOK XRECORDER AND
SATURDAY SECOND BCA GOOGLE MEET




Name:

DATE/DAY

TIME/CLASS

TOPICS COVERED

MODE OF
DELIVERY

17/8/20
MONDAY

10.00 to 10.45
FM

Discussed with students
regarding online classes,
apps to be used and
updated syllabus, posted
Google attendance in
what’s app group

Google meet

12.00 to 12.45
ITAandC

Combined the sessions,
explained about the
online class apps to be
used and explained the
syllabus, posted the
attendance in group

Google Meet

18/8/.20
TUESDAY

11.00 to 11.45
FM

Interaction with students
and parents about online
classes, started with first
unit, posted the
attendance in group

Google Meet

12.00 to 12.45
ITAandC

Interaction with students
and parents about online
classes, started with first
unit, introduction to
income tax, history of
income tax

Google Meet

19/8/20
WEDNESDAY

12.00TO
12.45
ITAandC

Explained history of
income tax, importance
and need for income tax,
posted attendance in

group

Google Meet

NAAC meeting at 9.30 am
regarding poster
presentation

20/8/20

10.00 TO

Explained the meaning of

Google Meet




THURSDAY 10.45 finance , finance function
FM their managerial levels,
hand written notes
posted in group
215t and 22" Gowri
Ganesha
24/8/20 10.00 TO Explained finance and its | Google Meet
MONDAY 10.45 scope, limitations.
FM Posted notes
12.00 to 12.45 | Explained the tax slabs Google Meet
IT C for the p.y 19-20, gave
assignment regarding this
posted the attendance
3.00 to 3.45 Due to increased number | Google Meet
ITA of students, classes are
splitinto 2. Explained the
tax slabs, and gave
assignment regarding this
25/8/20 11.00.to 11.45 | Continued with Google Meet
TUESDAY FM explanation of scope of
management,
limitations, posted hand
written notes
12.00 t0 12.45 | Explained the agricultural | Google Meet
ITA income and non
agricultural income for
the A.Yand P.Y
3.00 to 3.45 Explained the agricultural | Google Meet
ITC income and non
agricultural income for
the A.Y and P.Y
26/8/20 10.00 to 10.45 | Explained and solved two | Google Meet
WEDNESDAY ITC theory statement
problems posted the
attendance in group
3.00 to 3.45 Explained and solved two | Google Meet
ITA theory statement




problems , posted the
attendance in group

27/8/2020 10 to 10.45 Explained scope of Google Meet
THURSDAY Financial Management,

its evaluation process.
28/8/2020 Demise of Mr. Shabeer, | Google Meet
FRIDAY Online Classes

suspended.
31/8/2020 11:00 to 11:45 | Explained the source of | Google Meet

1 (C)

12:00 to 12:45
IT(A)

3:00 to 3:45

planning and its
functions.

Explained the exempted
Incomes.

Explained the exempted
Incomes, posted the
notes in group,
attendance posted in
department group.




FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER’2020

DATE/DAY TIME/CLASS TOPICS COVERED
1/9/20 12.10 TO 1.5 | Explained the residential status unit, detailed
TUESDAY ITCand A explanation on how to calculate the status
based on the 10 years data. updated the
attendance. Prepared notes and posted in
group.
Course era — leadership course online
2/9/20 10.30to 11.15 | Solved problems in residential status,
WEDNESDAY ITC explanation given for 10 years, updated
attendance, notes posted
3.00 to 3.45 Solved problems in residential status,
ITA explanation given for 10 years, updated
attendance, notes posted.
3/9/20 11.30to 12.15 | Solved problems in 2marks in exempted
THURSDAY ITC incomes, updated attendance

12.30to 1.15

Solved 2 marks in exempted incomes u/s 10.




ITA Updated attendance.
4/9/20 11.30 to Started leverages with two firm plan type of
FRIDAY 12.15 problems. Updated attendance.
FM
5/9/20 Updated notes
SATURDAY
7/9/20 10.30to 11.15 | Solved leverage problems. Solved with
MONDAY FM examples. Updated notes and attendance.
11.30to 12.15 | Solved problems in residential status and
ITA provided 2 marks notes. Updated attendance.
12.30to 1.15 | Solved problems in residential status and
ITA provided 2 marks notes. Updated attendance.
8/9/20 11.30to 12.15 | Solved residential status problems.
TUESDAY ITC Updated attendance.
12.20to 1.15 | Solve residential status problems. Updated
ITA attendance.
9/9/20 9.30to 10.15 | Solved residential status problem. Explained
WEDNESDAY ITC the adjustment in detail. Updated the
attendance.
12.30to 1.15 | Solved residential status problem. Explained
ITA the adjustment in detail. Updated the
attendance.
10/10/20 11.30to 12.15 | Gave assignment to students to solve5 years
THURSDAY ITC guestion paper problems on this topic.
Updated attendance.
12.30.to 1.15 | Gave assignment to students to solve 5 years
ITA guestion paper problems on this topic.
Updated attendance.

11/9/20 11.30to 12.15 | Solved plan type problems. Gave home work,
FRIDAY FM checked with the assignment given. Updated
attendance,

12/9/20 Invigilation duty
14/9/20 Invigilation duty
15/9/20 11.30to 12.15 | Solved residential status problems, updated

ITC

attendance.

12.30to 1.15

Solved residential status problems, updated




ITA attendance.
16/9/20 Invigilation duty
17/9/20 “Mahalaya Amavasya”
18/9/20 Invigilation duty
19/9/20 Invigilation duty
21/9/20 10.30to 11.15 | Solved leverage problems. Solved with
MONDAY FM examples. Updated notes and attendance.
11.30to 12.15 | Solved problems in residential status and
ITA provided 6 marks notes. Updated attendance.
12.30to 1.15 | Solved problems in residential status and
ITA provided 6marks notes. Updated attendance.
22/9/20 Invigilation duty
23/9/20 9.30to 10.15 | Solved residential status problem. Explained
WEDNESDAY ITC the adjustment in detail. Updated the
attendance.
12.30to 1.15 | Solved residential status problem. Explained
ITA the adjustment in detail. Updated the
attendance.
24/9/20 Invigilation duty
THURSDAY
25/9/20 Bundh
FRIDAY
26/9/20 Invigilation duty
SATURDAY
28/9/20 Bundh
MONDAY
29/9/20 11.30to 12.15 Solved residential status problems.
TUESDAY ITC Updated attendance.
12.20to 1.15 Solve residential status problems.
ITA Updated attendance.
30/9/20 9.30 to 10.15 Solved residential status problem.




WEDNESDAY ITC Explained the adjustment in detail.
Updated the attendance.
12.30to 1.15 Solved residential status problem.
ITA Explained the adjustment in detail.
Updated the attendance.

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER’2020

DATE/DAY TIME/CLASS TOPICS
1/10/20 9.30.TO 10.15 | Solved leverages problems with firms A
THURSDAY FM and B, updated attendance
12.30to 1.15 Explained the same topics to the
FM absentees , posted the attendance in
group
2/10/20 GANDHI JAYANTHI
3/10/20 12.30to 1.15 | Solved capital structure related problems
FM , posted the attendance
5/10/20 11.00 to 11.45 | Solved leverages for one firm to another,
MONDAY FM posted attendance
12.00 to 12.45 | Explained the incidence to tax problems,
ITA first explained the problems, posted the
attendance, updated the notes
3.00 to3.45 Explained incidence of tax ,revision done
ITC on the format, assignment given for the
same, posted the attendance
6/10/20 11.30to 12.15 | Solved residential status question paper
TUESDAY ITC problems from 5 years., posted the
attendance, updated the question
pattern
12.30to 1.15 | Gave assighnment to students asking them
ITA solve 6 marks and 2 marks from 5 years
guestion papers, updated the
attendance.
7/10/20 9.30 TO 10.15 | Incidence of tax problems solved with 2
WEDNESDAY ITC marks and 6 marks., updated notes




12.30to 1.15 Solved papers were posted in group,
ITA corrected the papers, remaining
problems solved, updated the attendance
8/10/20 9.30to 10.15 | Solved problems under leverages, when
THURSDAY FM percentage of EBIT increases. Updated
attendance
9/10/20 12.30to0 1.15 | Solved plan wise problems with
FRIDAY FM leverages. Updated attendance .
10/10/20 Prepared hand written notes.
SATURDAY
12/10/20 10.30to 11.15 | Solved leverages, FL, OLand CL
MONDAY FM problems, updated attendance
11.30to 12.15 | Solved incidence of tax problems without
ITA adjustment
12.30to 1.15 | Solved incidence of tax problems without
ITC adjustments
13/10/20 11.30to 12.15 | Solved incidence of tax problems with
TUESDAY ITC adjustment, updated the attendance.
12.30to 1.15 | Solved incidence of tax problems with
ITA adjustment
14/10/20 9.30to 10.15 | Solved incidence of tax with question
WEDNESDAY ITC paper problems. Updated attendance.
12.30to 1.15 | Solved 14 marks incidence of tax with
ITA guestion paper problems. Updated the
attendance
15/10/20 9.30to 10.15 | Solved two way plan 1 and 2 leverage
THURSDAY FM problems updated the attendance
16/10/20 12.30 TO 1.15 | Solved leverages with question paper
FRIDAY FM problems. Updated the attendance.
17/10/20 Invigilation Duty
SATURDAY
19/10/20 10:30to 11:15 | Solved EBIT increase percentage
MONDAY FM problems.

Updated Attendance, posted in group.

11:30 to 12:15

Solved Incidence of Tax with adjustment




ITA

problems.
Updated Attendance, posted in group.

12:30 to 01:15
IT C

Solved Incidence of Tax with adjustment
of problems.
Updated attendance, posted in group.

20/10/20 11.30 TO 12.15 | Solve new adjustment problems in
TUESDAY FM incidence of tax
Update the attendance

12.30to 1.15 | Solved new adjustment problems in

ITA incidence of tax
21/10/20 9.30to 10.15 | Solved 3 years question paper problems.
WEDNESDAY ITC

11.00 to 1.00 Prana orientation program with Dimple

Jangda- Ayurveda

2.00 to 3pm Solved EPS,EBIT related leverage
22/10/20 problems.
THURSDAY
23/10/20 12.30to 1.15 Solved increase in % change in EBIT
FRIDAY FM problems.
24/10/20 Saraswathi Pooja
SATURDAY
26/10/20 VIJAYADASHAMI
MONDAY
27/10/20 11.30to 12.30 | Solved 14 marks incidence of tax
TUESDAY ITC problems

12.30to 1.15
ITA

Solved 14 marks incidence of tax
Updated the attendance.

Classes suspended from 28 to 1°
November 2020.

For the month of November 2020

DATE/DAY CLASS/TIME TOPICS
2/11/20 10.30 TO 11.15 Explained and solved one problem with
MONDAY FM percentage increase and decrease in EBIT




11.30 TO 12.15
ITA

Posted question in group answers to be
solved and posted in group. Assignment
given to students to solve 3 years.q/p in
class work.

3/11/20 11.30TO 12.15 Explained incidence of tax with non
TUESDAY ITC resident column
12.30to 1.15 Explained incidence of tax with non
ITA resident column.
4/11/20 9.30TO 1.15 Solved problems on resident based
WEDNESDAY | ITC statements.
2.00 to 2.45 Solved problems on resident based
ITA problems.
5/11/20 9.30TO 10.15
THURSDAY | FM Solved plan 1 and plan 2 based problems.
6/11/20 12.30 TO 1.15 Solved plan based problems, explained
FRIDAY FM eps and their increasing level problems.
7/11/20 Leave declared
9/11/20 On Leave
MONDAY
10/11/20 10.30TO 11.15 Explained the shares split into parts
TUESDAY FM problems. Arrival of additional capital
problems.
11.30to 12.15 Solved last two problems. Started with
ITA income from house property introduction
12.30to 1.15 Started with income from house property
ITC introduction, given explained with format
11/11/20 On leave
12/11/20 9.30TO 10.15 Solved problems with 4 plans with
THURSDAY | FM additional capital.
13/11/20 12.30 TO 1.15 Continued with additional capital
FRIDAY FM problems.
14/11/20 Declared Deepavali holiday
and
16/11/20
17/11/20 11.30TO 12.15 Explained house property format about




TUESDAY ITC GAV, NAV, GROSS HP AND NET HP.
Dictated important terms.
18/11/20 9.30TO 10.15 Explained the format, revised, explained
WEDNESDAY | ITC deductions u/s 24.
2.00 to 2.45 Explained the format, revised, explained
ITA the deductions u/s 24.
19/11/20 9.30TO 10.15 Solved additional capital problems, with
THURSDAY | FM interpretations and conclusions.
20/11/20 11.30TO 12.15 Posted two problems on EPS and its
FRIDAY FM increase.




GEETHA ROAD, ROBERTSONPET, KGF-563122

April 28" to May 8™ May Online Classes report 2020-2021

Department: Kannada

Department of Kannada

SRI BHAGAWAN MAHAVEER JAIN FIRST GRADE COLLEGE

Name of the faculty: Dr. B. K. Manjula

Date Class Time Topic covered Mode of
teaching
28/04/2021, Wed | BCA 11.05to0 11.50 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | Google Meet
PPT
29/04/2021, Thurs | 1 B.Com 10.15t0 11.00 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
30/04/2021, Fri | BCA 10.10 to 10.55 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | PPT
| B.Com 11.00to 11.45 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem
03/05/2021, Mon | BCA 10.10 to 10.55 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | PPT
04/05/2021, Tuses | Il B.Sc 10.15t0 11.00 | Durtodhana Vilapa PPT
05/05/2021, Wed | BCA 11.05t0 11.50 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | PPT
06/05/2021, Thurs | 1 B.Com 10.15t0 11.00 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
07/05/2021, Fri | BCA 10.10to 10.55 | Ninemage Vallabhanagu Poem | PPT
| B.Com 11.00to 11.45 | Nittotadali Haydanu Poem
08/05/2021, Sat | B.Com 9.30to0 10.15 Nittotadali Haydanu Poem PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30to 1.15 Durtodhana Vilapa
Department: Kannada Name of the faculty: Dr. C.M.Rajanna
Date Class Time Topic
29/04/2021 Il B.Com 9.30to0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven
Il BBA 11.15t0 12.00 | Vaishampayana Gili
30/04/2021 I BCA 11.00 to 11.15 | Kirtane
03/05/2021 Il BCA 10.15t0 11.00 | Kirtane
04/05/2021 I BCA 11.00to 11.45 | Kirtane
Il BBA 11.45t0 12.30 | Vaishampayana Gili
05/05/2021 I1 B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven
06/05/2021 I1 B.Com 9.30t0 10.15 Urugalan Udiven
Il BBA 11,00 to 11.45 | Vaishampayana Gili
07/05/2021 Il BCA 11.00 to 11.45 | Kirtane
08/05/2021 Il BBA 10.15t0 11.00 | Vaishampayana Gili




Faculty name: Vijayalakshmi.K

Department: Kannada

Date Time Class Topic
28/04/2021 9.30to 10.15 I.BBA Ondu earadu mooru kureethu
29/04/2021 10.15t0 11.00 | I1.B.Sc Gaja mukana Shira daha
30/04/2021 9.30to0 10.15 I.BSC Haki heebbalu
04/05/2021 9.30to0 10.15 I.BBA Ondu earadu mooru kureethu
05/05/2021 9.30to0 10.15 I.BBA Ondu earadu mooru kureethu.completed
06/05/2021 9.30to 10.15 11B.Sc Gaja mukana Shira daha
07/05/2021 9.30t0 10.15 I B.Sc Hakki habballu

10.15t0 11.00 | I BBA Yakkagi malli hahuddavoo
08/05/2021 11.00to 11.45 | 11 B.COM Kannada abbimanada thavikathe
11.45t012.30 |IB.sc Hakki hebballu




WEEK

NAME OF THE FACULTY

NUMBER
OF HOURS

CLASS

TOPIC

3R0 week of
March

Ms. Louisena V Priya

05

Il BGB

I BGB

Beer fermentation
Penicillin production
Transcription In
prokaryotes
Transcription in
eukaryotes
Initiation

Ms. Roselin.k

05

Il BGB

Il BGB

Amino acid
metabolism
Transamination
Decarboxylation
Anatomy of circulatory
system

Cardio vascular
diseases

Ms. Laveneya.G

05

| BGB

I BGB
Il BGB

Free Martins

Sex differentiation
Env sex determination
Genomic organization
in prokaryotes

Mating behavior in
drosophilla

Ms. Daizy.F

04

| BGB

I1IBGB

Phenols

Reamer- Tieman
reaction
Microbial growth
curve

Theory of growth
curve

Ms. Cinthiya.D

05

| BGB
11l BGB

Fungi- Reproduction
Algae salient features
tuberculosis
Protoplast isolatiom
Protoplast fusion




WEEK

NAME OF THE
FACULTY

NUMBER
OF
HOURS

CLASS

TOPIC

4% week
of March

Ms. Louisena V Priya

10

Il BGB

I BGB

Mass production

Product recovery
Amalyase production
Steps in isolation

Notes on beer production
Correction of assignments

Ms. Roselin.k

09

Il BGB

Il BGB

Amino acid catabolism
Interrelation between urea
and TCA

Nucleic acid metabolism
Lenovo purine biosynthesis
Nitrogen fixation

Notes on amino acids
Assignment question

Ms. Laveneya.G

09

| BGB

I BGB
Il BGB

Epistasis

Sex determination
Dominance

Intergeneric and interspecific
Biostatistic notes

Probability

Livestock and poultry
Corrected projects

Ms. Cinthiya.D

10

| BGB
11l BGB

AIDS preventive measures
Typhoid symptoms and
measures

Protoplast isolation

Fusion

Sub protoplast and cybrids
Fungal salient features
Algae — reproduction
Notes on bacteriophage

Ms. Daizy.F

04

| BGB

I1IBGB

Notes on penicillin
Notes on citric acid
Notes on phenols
Carboxylic acids




WEEK

NAME OF THE
FACULTY

NUMBER
OF
HOURS

CLASS

TOPIC

1st week
of April

Ms. Louisena V Priya

11

Il BGB

I BGB

Vit B 12 Production

Mass production of organism
Notes on vit B12 Production
Immobilization of enzymes
Notes on immobilization of
enzymes

Yogurt

Application of enzymes
Notes on translation
Glutamic acids

Ms. Roselin.k

11

Il BGB

Il BGB

De- Novo purine biosynthesis
Purine degradation
Carbohydrates

Proteins

Lipids

Gouty Arthritis

Notes on purine biosynthesis
Bomb calorimeter

Ms. Laveneya.G

10

| BGB

I BGB
Il BGB

Nesting behaviours in ants
Gene bank

Gene sanctuary

Re data book

Notes on RDB

Primates social behavior
Notes on behavior
Gynandromorphs

Ms. Cinthiya.D

10

| BGB
11l BGB

In vitro production of
metabolites

Secondary production
IPR

PATENTS

EMP pathway

Glycolysis

Notes on trademark
assignment on protoplast




WEEK

NAME OF THE
FACULTY

NUMBER
OF
HOURS

CLASS

TOPIC

2" week
of April

Ms. Louisena V Priya

12

Il BGB

I BGB

assignment

revised old question papers
zoom meet for assignment
revised QP

Link on BT

Notes on Application of
enzymes

Ms. Roselin.k

11

Il BGB

Il BGB

Pyrimidan metabolism

Notes on PM

Introduction to photosynthesis
Calorific value of food
Assignment

GMP pathway

Anabolism

Catabolism of purine

RDI

SDA

Ms. Laveneya.G

12

| BGB

I BGB
Il BGB

HER2 Testing

Fragile Xsyndrome

Marker analysis

Heterosis

Animal breeding

Cross breeding

Artificial insemination in cattle
Fine structure of gene
Organization of chloroplast
Mitochondria

Assignment on mutation

Ms. Cinthiya.D

12

| BGB
11l BGB

Assignment on microbial
metabolism
Ultrastructure of bacteria
Plant virus

Stages of patent
Cooperative treaty
Copyright

Notes on trade secret
Notes oh animal virus
Animal virus- hepatitis B




WEEK

NAME OF THE
FACULTY

NUMBER
OF
HOURS

CLASS

TOPIC

3" week
of April

Ms. Louisena V Priya

13

Il BGB

I BGB

e Zoom on question papers
e (Question paper revision

e Temph production

e Zoom meet on assignment
e Translation in mRNA

e Translation in tRNA

e Question paper revision

e Bioreactor

e Stirrer tank fermenter

Ms. Roselin.k

13

Il BGB

Il BGB

Salvage pathway

Light reaction

Oxidative phosporylation
Stage 1 of ¢3 pathway

RDI

Pregnant women

Lactating women

Notes on RDI

Assignment on light reaction

Ms. Laveneya.G

12

| BGB

I BGB
Il BGB

Genomics

Proteomics

Metabolomics and
microbiome

Beneficial effects on mutation
Fish breeding

Androgenesis

Gynogenesis

Revision on heterosis
Induced polyploidy

Ms. Cinthiya.D

12

| BGB
11l BGB

Bacterial photosynthesis
Light reaction
Mycoplasma

Notes on phosporylation
Dark reaction

Kreb cyclr

Role of tissue culture in
agriculture

Edible vaccines
Horticulture

Forestry




WEEK

NAME OF THE
FACULTY

NUMBER
OF
HOURS

CLASS

TOPIC

4th week
of April

Ms. Louisena V Priya

12

Il BGB

I BGB

Question papers
Assignment on translation
Translation in rRNA

PPT on rRNA

Post transcriptional
modification

Butter milk production

Idly and cheese production
Questions on previous topics

Ms. Roselin.k

12

Il BGB

I BGB

C3 pathway stage 2

Stage 3

C4 pathway

RQ value

Calorific value of food
Nitrogen balance
Malnutrition

Notes on nitrogen balance
Notes on c4 pathway

Ms. Laveneya.G

13

| BGB

I BGB
Il BGB

Heterosis in plants
Livestock improvement
Breeding stratergies for milk
production

Meat production

Notes on genetic concepts
Hybridization PPT
Assignment on hybrid plants
Microsatellite

Hygienic behavior in honey
bee

Ms. Cinthiya.D

13

| BGB
11l BGB

Microbial taxonomy of
bacteria based on morphology
Nutrition

Temperature

Extreme environment

Notes on radiation sterilization
Musk melon- edible vaccine
Plant genetic resources

Notes on edible vaccines
Assignment on PGR

Notes on forestry

Ms Daizy

Notes on BC




WEEK

NAME OF THE
FACULTY

NUMBER
OF
HOURS

CLASS

TOPIC

1%t week
of May

Ms. Louisena V Priya

15

Il BGB

I BGB

Preparation of Internal examination
Time table

Biotechnology IV internal exam
Biotechnology VIl

Evaluation

Notes on yogurt

Notes on buttermilk flow chart

Ms. Roselin.k

15

Il BGB

Il BGB

Biochemistry VIl internal exam
Biochemistry VIl internal exam
Biochemistry Il

Biochemistry IV

Evaluation

Cyclic and non cyclic PP

C4 pathway

Ms. Laveneya.G

15

| BGB

Il BGB
Il BGB

Genetics Il Internal exam

Genetics IV

Genetics VIl

Evaluation

Wool production

Stratergies of improvement of poultry
Notes on hybrid vigour

Ms. Cinthiya.D

15

| BGB
11l BGB

Biotechnology Il internal exam
Biotechnology VII

Evaluation

Notes on endosperm culture
Physical method of isolation of PP




WEEK NAME OF THE NUMBER CLASS TOPIC
FACULTY OF
HOURS
Il BGB Saffron production
Ms. Louisena V Priya 10 Capsisin production

I BGB Notes on saffron and capsinin
SEP
Evaluation of assignments
Sco
PPT on production of saffron

Il BGB Light and dark reactions

Ms. Roselin.k 11 Protein malnutrition

Fortification
Notes

Il BGB Question bank
Evaluation of assignments
Nitrogen fixation

| BGB Lethal and suppressor mutation

IND \yeek Ms. Laveneya.G 10 Notes on bacterial genetics
of May I BGB Assignment on transposable elemente

11 BGB Evaluation of assignments
Correction of projects

| BGB EMP pathway

Ms. Cinthiya.D 10 Il BGB Evaluation of assignments

Notes on Glycolysis

ED pathway

Oxidative phosporylation
Notes on ED pathway
Transgenic plants
Assignment on SE




WEEK NAME OF THE NUMBER CLASS TOPIC
FACULTY OF
HOURS
Il BGB Biotechnology IV linternal exam (2)
Ms. Louisena V Priya 15 Biotechnology VIl
IIBGB Evaluation
Mass culture of algae
11l BGB Biochemistry Il linternal exam (2)
Ms. Roselin.k 15 Biochemistry IV
Biochemistry VI
3rd week Biochemistry VIII
of May I BGB Evaluation
| BGB Genetics Il linternal exam (2)
Ms. Laveneya.G 15 Genetics IV
I BGB Genetics VIII
11 BGB Evaluation
| BGB Biotechnology Il linternal exam (2)
Ms. Cinthiya.D 15 Il BGB Biotechnology VI

Evaluation




WEEK NAME OF THE NUMBER OF TOPIC
FACULTY HOURS (In the college)
Meeting on portion completion
Ms. Louisena V Priya 13 AQAR updation
Preparation of annual report
Communicated fees balance
Meeting on portion completion
Ms. Roselin.k 15 AQAR updation
4™ week Preparatl'on of annual report
of May Communicated fees balance
Meeting on portion completion
Ms. Laveneya.G 15 AQAR updation
Departmental presentation
Communicated fees balance
Departmental presentation
Ms. Cinthiya.D 15 Communicated fees balance
WEEK NAME OF THE TOPIC
FACULTY (In the college)
Ms. Louisena V Priya
Ms. Roselin.k e NAAC Departmental presentation
5™ week e Annual report updation
of May e Fees balance communicated to parents

Ms. Laveneya.G

Ms. Cinthiya.D




WEEK NAME OF THE TOPIC
FACULTY (In the college)
Ms. Louisena V Priya
Ms. Roselin.k Annual report updation
Revision classes for final year students
June VAP project corrections
Fees balance communicated to parents
Ms. Laveneya.G
Ms. Cinthiya.D
WEEK NAME OF THE TOPIC
FACULTY (In the college)
Ms. Louisena V Priya
NAAC Departmental presentation
Ms. Roselin.k Stock verification
July Fees balance communicated to parents

Ms. Laveneya.G

Ms. Cinthiya.D

VAP project correction




Department: Kannada

Department of Kannada

November Month Online Classes report 2020-2021

SRI BHAGAWAN MAHAVEER JAIN FIRST GRADE COLLEGE
GEETHA ROAD, ROBERTSONPET, KGF-563122

Name of the faculty: Dr. B. K. Manjula

Date Class Time Topic covered Mode of
teaching

2/11/2020 | BCA 10.30 to 11.15 Vidhiyam miragume... poetry PPT
3/11/2020 | BCA 11.30to 12.15 Vidhiyam miragume... poetry PPT

Il BSc 12.30t0 1.15 Khandava vana dahana
4/11/2020 | BCOM 9.30t0 10.15 Gangamayi Kavana PPT

| BCA 12.30to 1.15 Vidhiyam miragume... poetry
6/11/2020 | BCOM 10.30to 11.15 Gangamayi Kavana PPT

| BCA 12.30to 1.15 Vidhiyam miragume... poetry
9/11/2020 | BCA 10.30 to 11.15 Vidhiyam miragume... poetry PPT
10/11/2020 | BCA 11.30to 12.15 Vidhiyam miragume... poetry PPT

Il BSc 12.30t0 1.15 Khandava vana dahana
11/11/2020 | BCOM 9.30t0 10.15 Gangamayi Kavana PPT

11.30t0 12.30 HOD meeting (about offline classes)

13/11/2020 | BCOM 9.30to0 10.15 Dhirakunara kate PPT
14/11/2020 to Deepavali
16/11/2020 holidays
17/11/2020 | BCA 11.30to 12.15 Vidhiyam miragume... poetry PPT

Il BSc 12.30t0 1.15 Khandava vana dahana
18/11/2020 | BCOM 9.30t0 10.15 Dhirakuamara kate PPT

| BCA 12.30t0 1.15 Parikshita kate
20/11/2020 | BCOM 10.30t0 11.15 Sere kate PPT
21/11/2020 | BCOM 12.30t0 1.15 Sere kate PPT
23/11/2020 | BCA 10.30to0 11.15 Sere kate PPT
24/11/2020 | BCA 11.30t0 12.15 Parikshita kate PPT

Il BSc 12.30t0 1.15 Vacanagalu
25/11/2020 | BCOM 9.30t0 10.15 Sere kate PPT

| BCA 12.30t0 1.15 Parikshita kate
27/11/2020 | BCOM 9.30to0 10.15 Vacanagalu, Devaru Pojari poetry Google meet

revision

28/11/2020 Attending workshop at Bangalore,
30/11/2020 | BCA 10.30to 11.15 Parikshita kate | BCA




Department : Kannada

November Month report of Online Classes 2020-2021

Name of the faculty : Dr. Rajanna C M

Date/Day Class Time Topic covered Mode of teaching
2/11/2020 | BBA 10:30-11:15 Nalakku mola bhoomi Google meet
Mon Il BBA 11:30-12:15 Cinema ondhu janapadha kale
3/11/2020 I1 B.COM | 10:30-11:15 Ogatu Google meet
Tue
4/11/2020 | BBA 10:30-11:15 Nalakku mola bhoomi Google meet
Wed Il BBA 11:30-12:15 Cinema ondhu janapadha kale
5/11/2020 I1 B.COM | 10:30-11:15 Ogatu Google meet
Thur
6/11/2020 I1 B.COM | 9:30-10:15 Ogatu Google meet
Fri Il BBA 10:30-11:15 Cinema ondhu janapadha kale
9/11/2020 | BBA 10:30-11:15 Nalakku mola bhoomi Google meet
Mon Il BBA 11:30-12:15 Vijnana and samaja
10/11/2020 I1 B.COM | 10:30-11:15 China dha innodhu mukha Google meet
Tue
11/11/2020 | BBA 10:30-11:15 Anka Google meet
Wed Il BBA 11:30-12:15 Vijnana and samaja
12/11/2020 I1 B.COM | 10:30-11:15 China dha innodhu mukha Google meet
Thur
17/11/2020 I1 B.COM | 10:30-11:15 China dha innodhu mukha Google meet
Tue
18/11/2020 | BBA 10:30-11:15 Anka Google meet
Wed Il BBA 11:30-12:15 Vijnana and samaja
19/11/2020 I1 B.COM | 10:30-11:15 China dha innodhu mukha Google meet
Thur
20/11/2020 I1 B.COM | 9:30-10:15 Kuvempu madhuve prasanga | Google meet
Fri Il BBA 10:30-11:15 Vijnana and samaja
23/11/2020 | BBA 10:30-11:15 Anka Google meet
Mon Il BBA 11:30-12:15 Kannada and blog loka
24/11/2020 I1 B.COM | 10:30-11:15 Kuvempu madhuve prasanga | Google meet
Tue
25/11/2020 | BBA 10:30-11:15 Anka Google meet
Wed Il BBA 11:30-12:15 Kannada and blog loka
26/11/2020 I B.COM | 10:30-11:15 Kuvempu madhuve prasanga | Google meet
Thur
27/11/2020 I B.COM | 9:30-10:15 Test Google meet
Fri Il BBA 10:30-11:15 Test
30/11/2020 | BBA 10:30-11:15 Ghatisose Google meet
Mon Il BBA 11:30-12:15 Kannada and blog loka




November Month Online Classes report 2020-2021

Department: Kannada

Faculty name: K.Vijayalashmi

Date Time Class Topic Mode of teaching
2.11.2020 Library and preparation. Google meet
3.11.2020 9.30t0 10.15 I BCA Eethanalthe Sahasadanan Google meet

11.30t0 12.15 I B.SC Kurumavathara.
4.11.2020 Library and preparation. Google meet
5.11.2020 9.30t010.1511.30 | I1.B.SC Namma bashe. Google meet
t0 12 .15 I BCA Eethanalthe Sahasadanan.
6.11.2020 10.30to 11.15 I.BSC Kurumavathara. Google meet
7.11.2020 9.30 to 10.15 I B.SC Kurumavathara. Google meet
10.30 to 11.15 I BCA Kamadahana kavya.
11.30 to 12.15 11 B.SC Namma bashe
10.11.2020 | 9.30t0 10.15 I1 B.CA Kamadahana kavya. Google meet
11.30t0 12.15 I B.SC Kurumavathara.
11.11.2020 12.30to0 1.15 | BCA Maya murga. Google meet
12.11.2020 | 9.30t0 10.15 11.BSC Namma bashe. Google meet
11.30t0 12.15 11.BCA Kamadahana kavya.
13.11.2020 | 11.00to 11.45 I.BSC Kurumavathara. Google meet
17.11.2020 | 9.30t0 10.15 11.BCA Kamadahana kavya. Google meet
11.30to 12.15 11.BSC Kurumavathara completed.
18.11.2020 Library and preparation. Google meet
19.11.2020 9.30t010.1511.30 | I1 B.SC Namma bashe. Google meet
to 12.15 11 BCA Kamadahana kavya.
20.11.2020 11.30to0 12.15 I B.SC Bellage Kanadiaanisitaya. Google meet
21.11.2020 9.30t0 10.15 I. BSC Bellage Kanadiaanisitaya. Google meet
10.30to 11.15 I1.BCA Kamadahana kavya.
11.30to 12.15 11.BSC Mantrika bashe.
23.11.2020 Library and preparation. Google meet
24.11.2020 9.30t010.1511.30 | I1.B.CA Kamadahana kavya. Google meet
t012.15 1.B.SC Bellage Kanadiaanisitaya.
25.11.2020 Library and preparation. Google meet
26.11.2020 9.30t010.1511.30 | I.B.SC Mantrika bashe. Google meet
t0 12.15 I1.BCA Kamadahana kavya.
27.11.2020 11.30t0 12.15 1.B.SC Bellage Kanadiaanisitaya. Google meet
28.11.2020 Attended 'one day workshop’ of | Google meet
Kannada department at
Bengaluru North University.
30.11.2020 10.30to 11.15 I.BBA Gaati sose. Google meet




Name of the faculty : Dr. B. K. Manjula

Geetha Road, Robertsonpet, KGF-563122
Accredited by NAAC with ‘B’ Grade

October Month work done report 2020-2021

_; Sri Bhagawan Mahaveer Jain First Grade College

Department :Kannada

Date Class Time Topic covered Mode of teaching
1/10/2020 Library, Preparation for classes
3/10/2020 | 1 B.COM 12.30t0 1.15 Basavannamavara Vacanagalu Google meet, PPT
5/10/2020 | I BCA 10.30t0 11.15 | Annayajna Kavana PPT
6/10/2020 | I BCA 11.30to0 12.15 | Annayajna Kavana PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30to 1.15 Khandava vanadahana PPT
7/10/2020 | 1 B.COM 9.30t0 10.15 Vacanagalyu PPT
| BBA 11.30t0 12.15 | Vacanagalu PPT
| BCA 12.30to 1.15 Annayajna Kavana PPT
8/10/2020 | 11 B.COM |10.30to 11.15 | Jahiratugala Vidhagalu PPT
9/10/2020 | 1 B.COM 10.30to 11.15 | Devaru mattu poojari Kavana PPT
10/10/2020 | 11 B.Sc 11.30t0 12.15 | Khandava vanadahana PPT
| B.COM 12.30t0 1.15 Devaru mattu poojari Kavana PPT
12/10/2020 | | BCA 10.30t0 11.15 | Vacanagalu PPT
13/10/2020 | I BCA 11.30to0 12.15 | Annayajna PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30t0 1.15 Khandava vanadahana PPT
14/10/2020 | | B.COM 9.30t0 10.15 Devaru mattu poojari Kavana PPT
| BCA 12.30t0 1.15 Vacanagalu PPT
15/10/2020 Library, Preparation for classes
16/10/2020 | | B.COM 10.30to 11.15 | Devaru mattu poojari Kavana PPT
17/10/2020 9.30t0 12.30 Examination duty
19/10/2020 | | BCA 10.30t0 11.15 | Vacanagalu PPT
20/10/2020 | I BCA 11.30to0 12.15 | Vacanagalu PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30t0 1.15 Khandava vanadahana PPT
21/10/2020 | 1 B.COM 9.30to0 10.15 Gangamayi Kavana PPT
| BCA 12.30t0 1.15 Vacanagalu PPT
23/10/2020 | | B.COM 10.30t0 11.15 | Gangamayi Kavana PPT
27/10/2020 | | BCA 11.30to 12.15 | Vidhiyam meragume peraru... PPT
Il B.Sc 12.30t0 1.15 Poetry PPT
Khandava vanadahana




Name of the faculty :Dr. Rajanna C M

Department :Kannada

Date/Day Class Time Topic covered Mode of
teaching

1.10.2020 Il B.COM 10.30-11.15 | Jahirathugalu Google meet

6.10.2020 11 B.COM 10.30-11.15 | Jahirathugalu Google meet

7.10.2020 | BBA 10.30-11.15 | Thungabadhre Google meet
Il BBA 11.30-12.15 | Cinema Ondhu Janapadha Kale

8.10.2020 Il B.COM 10.30-11.15 | Sanchalana Thandhidhe Kampali Masodhe | Google meet

9.10.2020 I1 B.COM 9.30-10.15 Sanchalana Thandhidhe Kampali Masodhe | Google meet
Il BBA 10.30-11.15 | Cinema Ondhu Janapadha Kale

12.10.2020 | 1 BBA 10.30-11.15 | Thungabadhre Google meet
Il BBA 11.30-12.15 | Cinema Ondhu Janapadha Kale

13.10.2020 | 11 B.COM 10.30-11.15 | Sanchalana Thandhidhe Kampali Masodhe | Google meet

15.10.2020 | Il B.COM 10.30-11.15 | Ugadhi Google meet

16.10.2020 | Il B.COM 9.30-10.15 Ugadhi Google meet
Il BBA 10.30-11.15 | Vignana And Samaja

17.10.2020 | 1 B.COM 10.30-11.15 | Gangamayai Google meet

19.10.2020 | I BBA 10.30-11.15 | Vardhamana Google meet
Il BBA 11.30-12.15 | Vignana And Samaja

20.10.2020 | 11 B.COM 10.30-11.15 | Ugadhi Google meet

22.10.2020 | I BBA 10.30-11.15 | Vardhamana Google meet
Il BBA 11.30-12.15 | Vignana And Samaja

23.10.2020 | 11 B.COM 10.30-11.15 | Ugadhi Google meet

27.10.2020 | 11 B.COM 10.30-11.15 | Ugadhi Google meet




Name of the faculty : K.Vijayalakshmi

Department :Kannada

Date/Day | Class Time Topic covered Mode of
teaching
01.10.2020 | 9.30to0 10.15 11.B.Sc Mukkananna mukthi. Google meet
11.30t0 11.15 I1.BCA | Bhagayvantha gidda mathu muddada Elle.
03.10.2020 | 9.30to 10.15 I.B.SC | Moochi. Google meet
10.30to 11.15 I1.BCA | Bhagayvantha gidda mathu muddada Elle.
11.30t0 12.15 [1.B.Sc | Mukkananna mukuthi.
05.10.2020 Librari and preparation. Google meet
06.10.2020 | 9.30to 10.15 I1.BCA | Vachananagalu: Lakkhammana paricheya. | Google meet
11.30t0 12.15 I.B.Sc Moochi.
07.10.2020 Library and preparations. Google meet
08.10.2020 | 9.30to0 10.15 [1.B.Sc | Mukkananna mukuthi. Google meet
11.30t0 12.15 11.BSc Lakkammana vachana .
09.10.2020 | 10.30to0 11.15 1.B.Sc Moochi.compeleted Google meet
10.10.2020 | 9.30 to0 12.30 Exam duty. Google meet
12.10.2020 Library and preparation. Google meet
13.10.2020 | 9.30to 10.15 II.BCA | Lakkammana vachana Google meet
11.30t0 12.15 I.B.Sc Nirakarane kathe
14.10.2020 Library and prepare tion. Google meet
15.10.2020 | 9.30to 10.15 [1.BSC | Mukkananna Mukthi. Google meet
11.30t0 12.15 I1.BCA | Nageya Marithandeya vachana kurithu ,
16.10.2020 | 10.30 to11.15 1.B.Sc Neerakarane. Google meet
17.10.2020 | 9.30 to 10.15 1.B.Sc Neerakarune. Google meet
10.30to 11.15 I1.BCA | Devaradasimaiana vanachanalu ,
11.30.12.15 I1.B.Sc | Mukkananna Mukthi.
19.10.2020 Preparations. Google meet
20.10.2020 | 9.30t010.15 1.B.Sc Neerakarane. Google meet
11.30t0 12.15 Il .BCA | Eethanalthe Sahasadanan.
21.10.2020 Preparations Google meet
22.10.2020 | 9.30to0 10.15 [1.B.Sc | Mukkananna Mukthi. Google meet
11.30to0 12.15 I1.BCA | Eethanalthe Sahasadanan.
23.10.2020 | 10.30to 11.15 1.BSC Neerakarane. Google meet
24.10.2020 | 9.30to 10.15 1.B.Sc Neerakarane. Google meet
10.30to 11.15 I1.BCA | Eethanalthe Sahasadanan.
11.30t012.15 11.BSc Mukkananna Mukthi, completed.
27.10.2020 | 9.30to0 10.15 II.BCA | Eethanalthe Sahasadanan. Google meet
11.30to0 12.15 I.B.Sc Neerakarane, completed.
28.10.2020 Preparations. Google meet
29.10.2020 Preparations. Google meet




